Team
Big Bang on Wednesday

Haikyu

Perco-Sets

Don't Drop that Bump Bump Bump
Bump Set Drink

Brew Crew

Set It Up

Hamms vs Corona

June 17th, 2021

Standings

WeMI6s - Spring 21

Won

P N W w o0 o N ©

Lost

0 N o o A W N O

Tie Win%

0]

O O O O o o o

1.000
778
.667
.556
.333
.333
.222
11

GF
21

19
19
14
11
11

GA

13
16
16
19
22

Page 1 of 1



