Standings

WeMI 6s - Spring 21

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	GF	GA
Big Bang on Wednesday	9	0	0	1.000	21	6
Haikyu	7	2	0	.778	19	8
Perco-Sets	6	3	0	.667	19	8
Don't Drop that Bump Bump Bump	5	4	0	.556	14	13
Bump Set Drink	3	6	0	.333	11	16
Brew Crew	3	6	0	.333	11	16
Set It Up	2	7	0	.222	8	19
Hamms vs Corona	1	8	0	.111	5	22

June 17th, 2021 Page 1 of 1